BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

:*:?:}LE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE 11/4/2025 13:50 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:01 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:21.226 -0.346 39.203 42.023
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS
1 1:28.847 42.734 (34) MOISIS AJAMI
2 1:21.259 -7.588 39.283 41.976 1 1:30.475 43.810
3 1:23.964 +2.705 40.043 43.921 2 1:23.294 -7.181 40.287 43.007
4 1:20.639 -3.325 38.776 41.863 3 1:22.659 -0.635 39.933 42.726
5 1:23.313 +2.674 40.059 43.254 4 1:22.345 -0.314 39.619 42.726
6 1:21.141 -2.172 39.095 42.046 p5 2:16.916 +54.571 39.116
7 1:20.865 -0.276 38.791 42.074 6 1:35.081 -41.835 50.227
8 1:20.482 -0.383 38.621 41.861 7 1:23.363 -11.718 39.592 43.771
9 1:21.031 +0.549 38.742 42.289 8 1:22.031 -1.332 39.540 42.491
9 1:22.004 -0.027 39.348 42.656
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 10 1:22.153 +0.149 39.431 42.722
1 1:28.496 42.684 11 1:43.928 +21.775 46.789 57.139
2 1:20.931 -7.565 39.059 41.872 12 1:34.521 -9.407 46.757 47.764
3 1:20.820 -0.111 38.928 41.892 13 1:21.659 -12.862 39.332 42.327
p4 1:51.368 +30.548 49.242
5 1:34.080 -17.288 51.680 (20) PASCOTA IONEL
6 1:22.040 -12.040 39.112 42.928 1 1:51.201 47.449
7 1:27.599 +5.559 40.292 47.307 2 1:22.110 -29.091 39.592 42.518
8 1:20.522 -7.077 38.867 41.655 3 1:22.009 -0.101 39.740 42.269
p4 2:14.599 +52.590 42.554
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 5 1:32.672 -41.927 46.064
1 1:42.500 43.760 6 1:21.963 -10.709 39.380 42.583
2 1:22.256 -20.244 39.459 42.797
3 1:22.394 +0.138 39.334 43.060 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
4 1:21.401 -0.993 39.131 42.270 1 1:33.277 47.041
5 1:23.074 +1.673 39.577 43.497 2 1:22.454 -10.823 39.874 42.580
6 1:22.973 -0.101 39.190 43.783 3 1:22.163 -0.291 39.477 42.686
7 1:23.262 +0.289 40.341 42.921 4 1:34.479 +12.316 43.035 51.444
8 1:21.313 -1.949 39.139 42.174 5 1:23.724 -10.755 40.778 42.946
9 1:21.076 -0.237 38.889 42.187 p6 3:31.989  +2:08.265 41.360
10 1:22.259 +1.183 39.493 42.766 p7 2:06.374  -1:25.615
1 1:21.248 -1.011 39.010 42.238 8 1:27.982 -38.392 42.995
12 1:21.093 -0.155 38.870 42.223 9 1:22.344 -5.638 39.533 42.811
13 1:21.201 +0.108 38.882 42.319 10 1:22.467 +0.123 39.582 42.885
14 1:20.825 -0.376 38.784 42.041
(555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 1 1:30.781 43.234
p1 3:58.238 2 1:25.581 -5.200 42.127 43.454
2 1:26.601 -2:31.637 43.123 3 1:22.179 -3.402 39.531 42.648
3 1:21.702 -4.899 39.212 42.490 4 1:22.324 +0.145 39.492 42.832
4 1:21.412 -0.290 38.931 42.481 5 1:33.503 +11.179 44.520 48.983
5 1:20.962 -0.450 38.688 42.274

(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL

(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 1 1:29.992 44.335

1 1:37.006 44112 2 1:23.926 -6.066 40.313 43.613

2 1:22.735 -14.271 40.084 42.651 3 1:24.968 +1.042 40.089 44.879

3 1:22.198 -0.537 39.524 42.674 4 1:23.407 -1.561 40.012 43.395

4 1:21.572 -0.626 39.413 42.159 5 1:22.751 -0.656 39.711 43.040
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:01 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:49.058 +26.307 53.854 55.204 (83) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
7 1:22.840 -26.218 39.776 43.064 1 1:39.276 46.714
8 1:31.355 +8.515 47.547 43.808 2 1:25.800 -13.476 41.897 43.903
9 1:23.483 -7.872 40.425 43.058 3 1:24.724 -1.076 40.816 43.908
4 1:25.373 +0.649 41.133 44.240
(337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS 5 1:26.874 +1.501 41.827 45.047
1 1:29.343 44.253 6 1:26.637 -0.237 41.511 45.126
2 1:24.341 -5.002 40.468 43.873 7 1:25.804 -0.833 41.417 44.387
3 1:24.096 -0.245 40.262 43.834
4 1:47.045 +22.949 1:02.873 44172 (562) CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL
5 1:24.009 -23.036 40.502 43.507 1 1:33.815 45.392
6 1:23.912 -0.097 40.369 43.543 2 1:26.250 -7.565 41.956 44.294
7 1:23.836 -0.076 40.210 43.626 3 1:25.585 -0.665 41.490 44.095
8 1:52.407 +28.571 1:07.979 44.428 4 1:25.416 -0.169 41.188 44.228
9 1:24.450 -27.957 40.739 43.711 5 1:32.960 +7.544 43.302 49.658
p10 1:50.467 +26.017 40.669
11 1:29.934 -20.533 44.073 (50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
12 1:24.552 -5.382 40.651 43.901 1 1:34.069 46.006
2 1:28.073 -5.996 42.367 45.706
(43) AXEL ISMAIL 3 1:27.135 -0.938 42.104 45.031
1 1:31.721 44.860 4 1:26.572 -0.563 42.010 44.562
2 1:24.820 -6.901 40.947 43.873 5 1:26.286 -0.286 41.648 44.638
3 1:24.963 +0.143 40.973 43.990
4 1:24.015 -0.948 40.588 43.427 (73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
5 1:24.198 +0.183 40.545 43.653 1 1:36.311 46.201
6 1:25.015 +0.817 40.897 44.118 2 1:28.390 -7.921 42.740 45.650
7 1:41.726 +16.711 41.570 1:00.156 p3 2:47.477  +1:19.087 43.327
8 1:24.011 -17.715 40.575 43.436 4 1:38.875 -1:08.602 45.888
9 1:23.860 -0.151 40.375 43.485
(99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU
1 1:30.566 44.059
2 1:24.165 -6.401 40.469 43.696
3 1:25.413 +1.248 40.844 44.569
4 1:25.242 -0.171 41.391 43.851
5 1:25.347 +0.105 41.265 44.082
6 1:24.821 -0.526 40.672 44.149
7 1:24.372 -0.449 40.519 43.853
8 1:24.054 -0.318 40.447 43.607
9 1:24.373 +0.319 40.700 43.673
10 1:25.684 +1.311 40.956 44.728
(27) MARTIS DIONYSIOS
1 1:32.438 44.554
2 1:24.740 -7.698 41.134 43.606
3 1:24.221 -0.519 40.682 43.539
4 1:24.949 +0.728 40.959 43.990
5 1:24.628 -0.321 40.761 43.867
6 1:25.443 +0.815 40.868 44.575
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